1 Star2 Stars3 Stars4 Stars5 Stars (1 votes, average: 4.00 out of 5)
Loading...

Erymax 250mg Gastro-resistant Hard Capsules (Erythromycin)

Buy Ilosone Online With Low Price

Support Drug Guide: purchase the best generic medicine from our sponsor, online pharmacy store, where you can place an order and buy generic Ilosone online over the counter at lowest prices, worldwide delivery. Prices for Ilosone (Erythromycin) according to the dosage forms and number of pills. The more pills in a package, the lower the price for 1 pill!

Buy Ilosone with VISA Buy generic Ilosone with MasterCard Bitcoint Secured by GeoTrust SSL: We offer the highest grade, 256-bit strength SSL Certificates through our official partner, GeoTrust. Online Pharmacy continues to meet the highest standards in the field of security with the implementation of McAfee Secure (formally Hacker Safe), the leading security certification service and provider on the Internet. Security Metrics: Certified and Credit Card Safe transactions. Generic Ilosone as effective as brand-name drug! Shipping: Ilosone delivery by U.S. Postal Service

The price of the product includes the shipping rate 9.95$.

Buy Erythromycin Online

Erythromycin is authorised in the world under the following brand names: Abboticin, Abomacetin, Ak-mycin, Akne-Mycin, Aknin, Benzamycin, Benzamycin Pak, Bristamycin, Dotycin, Dumotrycin, E-Base, E-Glades, E-Mycin, E-Solve 2, Emgel, EMU, Eritrocina, Ermycin, Ery-Sol, Ery-Tab, Eryc, Eryc 125, Eryc Sprinkles, Erycen, Erycette, Erycin, Erycinum, Eryderm, Erygel, Erymax, Erypar, Erythra-Derm, Erythro, Erythro-Statin, Erythrogran, Erythroguent, Erythromast 36, Erythromid, Erythromycin A, Erythromycin B, Ethril 250, ETS, Ilocaps, Ilosone, Ilotycin, Ilotycin Gluceptate, IndermRetcin, Kesso-Mycin, Mephamycin, Pantomicina, Pce, Pfizer-e, Propiocine, R-P Mycin, Robimycin, Sansac, Serp-AFD, Stiemycin, Taimoxin-F, Theramycin Z, Torlamicina, Wemid, Wyamycin S.

Where to buy Ilosone in the USA? Where can you buy Erythromycin OTC in the UK? Erythromycin for sale in Australia How much does Ilosone cost without insurance from Canada? Price of generic Erythromycin in France Buy generic Ilosone from India online for the cheapest prices Cheap Erythromycin is available to buy in Ireland Order Erythromycin in Italy online How to buy Erythromycin for cheap in New Zealand? Can you buy Erythromycin over the counter in Spain?

What Erymax is and what it is used for

Read indications for use if you want to order Erythromycin online

The name of this medicine is Erymax 250 mg gastro-resistant hard capsules. The active ingredient in them is erythromycin, which belongs to a group of medicines called antibiotics.

Erymax is used to treat ear, nose, throat and chest infections. It can also be used to treat skin infections.

Before you take Erymax

Before buy Erythromycin online, read information about the drug

Do not take Erymax if you:

  • Are allergic (hypersensitive) to erythromycin or any of the other ingredients of Erymax.
  • Are taking antihistamines (for allergies) called terfenadine or astemizole.
  • Are pregnant or breast-feeding.
  • Are taking cisapride (for stomach problems).
  • Are taking dihydroegotamine or erogotamine (for migraines).
  • Are taking pimozide or sertindole (for mental health problems).
  • Are taking simvastatin (for blood cholesterol).
  • Are taking mizolastine (for hayfever or allergies).
  • Are taking tolterodine (for urinary incontinence).
  • Are taking amisulpride (for schizophrenia).

Talk to your doctor before taking this product if any of the above apply to you.

Take special care with Erymax if you:

  • Have liver disease.
  • Suffer with a muscle disorder called myasthenia gravis.
  • Are taking medicine for high blood cholesterol (a “statin”, such as atorvastatin),

If any of the above apply to you, you should speak to your doctor before taking this medicine,

Taking other medicines

Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking or have recently taken any medicines obtained without a prescription. It is especially important if you are taking any of the following medicines for:

  • Blood cholesterol (atorvastatin).
  • Parkinson’s disease (bromocriptine, cabergoline).
  • Anxiety (buspirone).
  • Epilepsy (carbamazepine, hexobarbital, phenytoin, valproate).
  • Infections (chloramphenicol, clindamycin, lincomycin).
  • Blood circulation (cilostazol).
  • Stomach ulcers (cimetidine).
  • Mental health problems (clozapine, quetapine).
  • Heart problems (digoxin, disopyramide, quinidine).
  • High blood pressure (felodipine),
  • Tuberculosis (rifabutin).
  • Erectile disfunction (sildenafil and tadalafil)
  • Breathing problems (theophylline).
  • Insomnia (zopiclone).
  • Migraines (eletriptan).

or any of the following medicines:

  • To prevent blood clots (acenocoumaral or warfarin).
  • Sedatives (alfentanil, midazolam, triazolam), •Used in organ transplants (ciclosporin, tacrolimus).

If any of the above apply to you, it is important that you tell your doctor or pharmacist before taking this medicine and they will decide what to do. It may still be safe for you to take Erymax,

Whilst you are taking Erymax your doctor may occasionally check your liver function.

If you are asked to provide a urine test, tell your doctor that you are taking Erymax as it may interfere with certain tests.

Pregnancy and breast-feeding

If you are pregnant, think you might be pregnant, or are breast-feeding, you should ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before taking Erymax,

Important information about some of the ingredients of Erymax.

These capsules contain lactose. If you have been told that you have an intolerance to some sugars contact your doctor before taking this medicine.

These capsules contain potassium which can be harmful to people on a low potassium diet, causing stomach upset and diarrhoea.

These capsules contain the colouring agent sunset yellow El 10, which is known to cause allergic reactions in some people. If you think you might have an intolerance to this you should contact your doctor before taking this medicine.

How to take Erymax

When you buy cheap Erythromycin you must know how to use it

Always take your medicine exactly as your doctor has told you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure.

The usual dose for adults is 2 capsules (500 mg) twice daily or 1 capsule (250 mg) four times a day. However, the doctor may prescribe a different dose for you depending on what you are being treated for.

The dose for children will depend upon their weight and will be calculated by the doctor.

Capsules should be taken either before or with meals and swallowed whole with a glass of water. Do not chew the capsules or remove the contents as this will affect the medicine,

You doctor will tell you how long to keep taking the medicine for. You should make sure you complete the course of treatment prescribed even if you start feeling better before finishing.

If you take more Erymax than you should

If you take too many capsules contact your nearest hospital casualty department or tell your doctor or pharmacist immediately. Take this leaflet and any remaining capsules with you.

If you forget to take Erymax

If you forget a dose, take the next one as soon as you remember unless it is time for your next dose, Do not take a double dose.

Possible side effects

Read side effects if you want cheap Erythromycin no prescription

Like all medicines, Erymax can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

Stop taking this medicine and tell your doctor immediately if you have difficulty breathing or your mouth or throat begins to swel I or if you start suffering from a severe rash, itching or other skin reactions, as these may be signs of an allergic reaction. Other side effects include:

  • Nausea.
  • Abdominal discomfort,
  • Diarrhoea,
  • Vomiting.
  • Abnormal liver function.
  • Jaundice (yellowing of the skin and eyes),

Rarely, skin rashes including itching and nettle rash and inflammation of the pancreas have been reported or more rarely severe skin reactions with soreness, blistering and ulceration,

Occasionally there have been reports of Erymax causing a serious bowel infection,

In addition, there have been isolated reports of temporary confusion, hallucinations, fits, vertigo, deafness and abnormal heartbeats.

If any of these side effects become serious or you notice any other side effects not listed in this leaflet please tell your doctor or pharmacist,

How to store Erymax

Before purchase Erythromycin, you must read how to store

Keep out of the reach and sight of children,

Do not store above 25°C,

Store in the original packaging and protect from light and moisture.

Do not take this medicine after the expiry date shown on the pack.

Further information

What Erymax contains

Erymax contains 250 mg of the active ingredient, erythromycin. It also contains cellulose acetate phthalate, lactose, potassium phosphate monobasic, povidone, diethyl phthalate, purified water, titanium dioxide, sunset yellow (E110), erythros-ine (E127), quinoline yellow (E104), black iron oxide (E172), shellac, potassium hydroxide and propylene glycol as the inactive ingredients.

What Erymax looks like and the contents of the pack

Erymax is supplied as orange and clear gelatine capsules containing orange and white coated pellets, with Erymax 250 mg printed on each half.

Leave a Reply
  Subscribe  
Notify of